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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Espalda X <MASTERS> (10)

SERIE Nº 11.1

34066349 JAIME COLL ABRAHAM1.1 1973 S.T.CNPALMA

41365535 MARIA FERRAGUT MARTI 01:08.02 251.2 1946 CNPALMA

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 01:02.29 251.3 1946 ESMAS

42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO 00:55.31 251.4 1953 ESMAS

43079595 MARIA BELEN VIVES BAEZA 00:59.48 251.5 1972 SALLE-P

10077000 Mª ELENA GONZALEZ CABEZAS 01:07.91 251.6 1972 SALLE-P

43007324 LUIS MARTIN PARACUELLOS1.7 1961 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 21.2

20267336 Mª ANGELES GONZALEZ TORRES 00:54.79 252.1 1976 SALLE-P

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 00:52.99 252.2 1949 ESMAS

41378035 SANTIAGO VALDES DE SINTAS 00:49.95 252.3 1940 ESMAS

00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER 00:47.18 252.4 1935 CNPALMA

18235191 MIGUEL JUAN ROCA GARCIAS 00:48.54 252.5 1969 CNPALMA

09593495 GISELA BACHER 00:52.83 252.6 1956 DUET

41390495 PABLO ROS BLANES 00:54.45 252.7 1950 ESMAS

SERIE Nº 31.3

44327646 MARIA EUGENIA POLO FERRER 00:47.17 253.0 1973 SALLE-P

18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 00:46.81 253.1 1967 CNPALMA

43079194 GINES TOMAS PARRA 00:42.51 253.2 1974 CNPALMA

42668984 ESTEBAN CRUZ MARQUEZ 00:40.54 253.3 1946 ESMAS

43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 00:37.89 253.4 1974 CN.INCA

43059858 FRANCETTE CAMPINS SANTUCCI 00:39.29 253.5 1971 MASTBAL

43150270 JOANA Mª GELABERT CAPARROS 00:41.42 253.6 1984 CNPALMA

10789382 LUIS SUAREZ-LLEDO ALEMANY 00:46.13 253.7 1953 ESMAS

43039347 MATEO REYNÉS RAYO 00:46.78 253.8 1969 TRISWIM

04431347 DENISE CARULLI 00:47.17 253.9 1989 TRISWIM

SERIE Nº 41.4

52359358 ANTONIO BORRALLO SANCHEZ 00:36.73 254.0 1979 CNPALMA

00886743 ERIKA CROCCO 00:33.70 254.1 1989 ESMAS

78501483 PABLO LOPEZ BUSON 00:33.46 254.2 1983 CNPALMA

46801920 ISRAEL BEGUE YOLDI 00:31.27 254.3 1975 CNPALMA

45698694 JAVIER SANTOS GRIJALVA 00:29.98 504.4 1972 ESMAS

41584184 ADRIAN COSANO MAS 00:28.96 254.5 1996 CN.INCA

43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 00:33.20 504.6 1997 CN.INCA

45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS 00:33.58 254.7 1999 CN.INCA

43010360 MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM 00:35.50 254.8 1964 TRISWIM

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ 00:36.93 254.9 1959 CNPALMA
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PRUEBA Nº: 2 1500 Libres X <MASTERS> (6)

SERIE Nº 52.1

43536922 SILVIA OLIVES PONS5.2 1978 S.T.TRISWIM

43176478 DAVID MOYA PELLICER5.3 1988 S.T.CN.INCA

43076663 JOSÉ  AGUSTIN BERRUGA RODRIGUEZ5.4 1973 S.T.MASTBAL

00886743 ERIKA CROCCO5.5 1989 S.T.ESMAS

43046541 JOSE LUIS FERRER MAS5.6 1966 S.T.MASTBAL

SERIE Nº 62.2

74512089 JOSE GARIJO MEGIAS6.2 1977 S.T.CNPALMA

43186151 MIGUEL CLADERA MUNAR6.3 1992 S.T.CN.INCA

43070064 ANTONIA TORRES FERNANDEZ 29:58.99 256.4 1971 MASTBAL

41375521 MARIA ISABEL PALOU BASSA 32:00.05 256.5 1947 CNPALMA

45187227 PERE LLOBERA RAMIS6.6 1994 S.T.CN.INCA

43169687 GUIEM ROSSELLO POL6.7 1986 S.T.CN.INCA

SERIE Nº 72.3

43134841 CAROLINA PLIEGO NAVARRO 23:01.70 257.0 1984 CN.INCA

45061441 FRANCISCO NAVARRO MAYORGA 22:21.56 257.1 1957 CNPALMA

36035492 ALVARO  MARIA BARRO ORDOVAS 20:17.38 257.2 1959 ESMAS

43144445 RAFAEL FERRER LLABRES 20:07.19 257.3 1984 TRISWIM

43170898 JOSEP ANTONI MASCARO CASTRO 17:49.80 507.4 1989 CN.INCA

43144446 LLORENÇ FERRER LLABRES 18:54.73 257.5 1984 TRISWIM

41539449 JAUME RIERA ROSSELLÓ 20:08.84 257.6 1992 CN.INCA

42990380 MARIA RAMONA GUILLEN MUÑOZ 20:56.90 257.7 1959 CNPALMA

18233505 CARMEN ALFONSO BLANES 23:00.88 257.8 1967 CNPALMA

38121779 MARIA EVA BORRAS ROIG 27:06.06 257.9 1971 ESMAS

PRUEBA Nº: 3 200 Braza X <MASTERS> (15)

SERIE Nº 83.1

45187228 JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS8.1 1999 S.T.CN.INCA

02427673 CHRISTINE SIEGFRIED8.2 1947 S.T.ESMAS

43039347 MATEO REYNÉS RAYO8.3 1969 S.T.TRISWIM

43098276 JUAN MIGUEL LLOMPART ROCA8.4 1977 S.T.SALLE-P

19749788 MANUEL PIÑA FORTEZA8.5 1924 S.T.ESMAS

43058353 JUAN CARLOS GUERRERO CONDE8.6 1973 S.T.CN.INCA

00858712 VINCENT EUGENE MILLER8.7 1935 S.T.CNPALMA

43010360 MIGUEL ANGEL CRESPI SALOM8.8 1964 S.T.TRISWIM

SERIE Nº 93.2

00624331 ROBERT PENNOCK WRAY 07:29.07 259.0 1937 ESMAS

41365535 MARIA FERRAGUT MARTI 04:55.15 259.1 1946 CNPALMA

09593495 GISELA BACHER 04:17.60 259.2 1956 DUET

04431347 DENISE CARULLI 03:27.87 259.3 1989 TRISWIM

44325694 JOSE MARIA SANDIN RODRIGUEZ 03:00.89 259.4 1973 SALLE-P

43084660 JAUME VALLESPIR BLANCO 03:06.35 259.5 1974 CN.INCA

42942751 FRANCISCO CAPO BORDALLO 04:11.72 259.6 1953 ESMAS

00294974 KATHERINNE WRAY 04:28.94 259.7 1949 ESMAS

42958370 DANIELE SANTUCCI BOULETI 05:28.00 259.8 1946 ESMAS
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 4x100 Libres M <MASTERS> (22)

SERIE Nº 104.1

01061 ESMAS +280 <A>10.3 S.T.+280ESMAS

01243 CN.INCA +12010.4 +120CN.INCA

01505 TRISWIM +160 00:47.17 2510.5 +160TRISWIM

PRUEBA Nº: 5 4x100 Libres F <MASTERS> (46)

SERIE Nº 115.1

01061 ESMAS +24011.4 S.T.+240ESMAS

PRUEBA Nº: 6 4x100 Libres X <MASTERS> (22)

SERIE Nº 126.1

00761 MASTBAL MASTERS12.3 S.T.MASTERSMASTBAL

01505 TRISWIM +12012.4 +120TRISWIM

00848 SALLE-P +160 <A>12.5 S.T.+160SALLE-P
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